
U23 C Kamnik epee man

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 5 countries)
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name flag full name availabl

CRO 4
GBR 1
HUN 1
ITA 2
SLO 13

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-03-20 16:23 - Page 1



U23 C Kamnik epee man

Fencers (present, ordered by initial ranks - 21 fencers)
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i.r. number name and first name country flag

1 1 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO
2 2 GRUBAR Timon SLO
3 3 GOLOBIC Jan SLO
4 4 FERGUSON William GBR
5 5 BONAGA Nicolo ITA
6 6 GOLOB Lan SLO
7 7 BOGOVIC Maurizio CRO
8 8 CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO
9 9 PASQUON Davide ITA

10 10 HORVAT Filip CRO
11 11 SOBOCAN Rok SLO
12 12 BALER Bernard SLO
13 13 MLAKAR Luka SLO
14 14 LESKOVAC Janko CRO
15 15 PETEK Luka SLO
16 16 HVALA Vito SLO
17 17 POGACNIK-SOUVE SLO
18 18 HAJDIN Alexander SLO
19 19 LIPTAY Adam HUN
20 ZAJC Leon SLO
21 BEBER Jurij SLO
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U23 C Kamnik epee man

Statistics
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Overall number of participants: 21
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 19
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U23 C Kamnik epee man

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

21 fencers

1 poules: round

21 fencers
3 poules of 7
Separation by : countries, clubs
18 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 18 fencers

Direct tableau
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U23 C Kamnik epee man

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    8:30    Piste 2
Referee: DE NICOLA Roberto  SLO

V/M ind. HS rank
GOLOB Lan SLO  V  V  V  V  3  4 0.667 8 27 2
CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO  3  V  4  V  3  V 0.500 3 25 5
BEBER Jurij SLO  1  2  2  3  2  3 0.000 -17 13 7
PETEK Luka SLO  2  V  V  1  0  1 0.333 -12 14 6
POGACNIK-SOUVENT SLO  3  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 4 24 4
LESKOVAC Janko CRO  V  V  V  V  4  3 0.667 9 27 1
SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO  V  4  V  V  2  V 0.667 5 26 3

Poule No 2    8:30    Piste 3
Referee: BALENT Uros  SLO

V/M ind. HS rank
MLAKAR Luka SLO  V  3  V  4  V  4 0.500 3 26 3
SOBOCAN Rok SLO  4  V  V  0  1  0 0.333 -11 15 6
GRUBAR Timon SLO  V  3  4  3  V  4 0.333 -2 24 5
ZAJC Leon SLO  1  3  V  2  0  0 0.167 -18 11 7
BONAGA Nicolo ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
BOGOVIC Maurizio CRO  3  V  3  V  1  3 0.333 -1 20 4
LIPTAY Adam HUN  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 11 27 2

Poule No 3    8:30    Piste 5
Referee: LESKOVAC Ninoslav  CRO

V/M ind. HS rank
BALER Bernard SLO  1 V4 0  2  3  4 0.167 -14 14 6
HVALA Vito SLO  V  V  3  1  2  V 0.500 2 21 4
HAJDIN Alexander SLO  3  0  3  0  2  1 0.000 -20 9 7
GOLOBIC Jan SLO  V V4 V  V  V  V 1.000 15 29 1
PASQUON Davide ITA  V  V  V  0  4  V 0.667 11 24 3
HORVAT Filip CRO  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 10 29 2
FERGUSON William GBR  V  4  V  4  0  3 0.333 -4 21 5

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U23 C Kamnik epee man

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 BONAGA Nicolo ITA 1.000 18 30 qualifier
2 GOLOBIC Jan SLO 1.000 15 29 qualifier
3 LIPTAY Adam HUN 0.833 11 27 qualifier
4 HORVAT Filip CRO 0.833 10 29 qualifier
5 PASQUON Davide ITA 0.667 11 24 qualifier
6 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 0.667 9 27 qualifier
7 GOLOB Lan SLO 0.667 8 27 qualifier
8 SIMUNKOVIC Mar CRO 0.667 5 26 qualifier
9 POGACNIK-SOUV SLO 0.667 4 24 qualifier

10 MLAKAR Luka SLO 0.500 3 26 qualifier
11 CERNJAK Leon Svi SLO 0.500 3 25 qualifier
12 HVALA Vito SLO 0.500 2 21 qualifier
13 BOGOVIC Maurizi CRO 0.333 -1 20 qualifier
14 GRUBAR Timon SLO 0.333 -2 24 qualifier
15 FERGUSON Willia GBR 0.333 -4 21 qualifier
16 SOBOCAN Rok SLO 0.333 -11 15 qualifier
17 PETEK Luka SLO 0.333 -12 14 qualifier
18 BALER Bernard SLO 0.167 -14 14 qualifier
19 ZAJC Leon SLO 0.167 -18 11 eliminated
20 BEBER Jurij SLO 0.000 -17 13 eliminated
21 HAJDIN Alexander SLO 0.000 -20 9 eliminated

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U23 C Kamnik epee man

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 BONAGA Nicolo ITA 1.000 18 30 qualifier
2 GOLOBIC Jan SLO 1.000 15 29 qualifier
3 LIPTAY Adam HUN 0.833 11 27 qualifier
4 HORVAT Filip CRO 0.833 10 29 qualifier
5 PASQUON Davide ITA 0.667 11 24 qualifier
6 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 0.667 9 27 qualifier
7 GOLOB Lan SLO 0.667 8 27 qualifier
8 SIMUNKOVIC Mar CRO 0.667 5 26 qualifier
9 POGACNIK-SOUV SLO 0.667 4 24 qualifier

10 MLAKAR Luka SLO 0.500 3 26 qualifier
11 CERNJAK Leon Svi SLO 0.500 3 25 qualifier
12 HVALA Vito SLO 0.500 2 21 qualifier
13 BOGOVIC Maurizi CRO 0.333 -1 20 qualifier
14 GRUBAR Timon SLO 0.333 -2 24 qualifier
15 FERGUSON Willia GBR 0.333 -4 21 qualifier
16 SOBOCAN Rok SLO 0.333 -11 15 qualifier
17 PETEK Luka SLO 0.333 -12 14 qualifier
18 BALER Bernard SLO 0.167 -14 14 qualifier
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U23 C Kamnik epee man page 1/1

1 BONAGA Nicolo ITA

Tableau of 16

16 PETEK Luka SLO 15/8

9 POGACNIK-SOUVE SLO

8 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 15/11

5 PASQUON Davide ITA

12 HVALA Vito SLO 15/14

13 BOGOVIC Maurizio CRO

4 HORVAT Filip CRO 15/11

3 LIPTAY Adam HUN

14 GRUBAR Timon SLO 15/8

11 CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO

6 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 15/14

7 GOLOB Lan SLO

10 MLAKAR Luka SLO 15/10

15 FERGUSON William GBR

2 GOLOBIC Jan SLO 15/10

BONAGA Nicolo

Tableau of 8

SIMUNKOVIC Marko
15/6

PASQUON Davide

BOGOVIC Maurizio
15/14

LIPTAY Adam

CERNJAK Leon Svit
15/11

GOLOB Lan

GOLOBIC Jan
15/6

BONAGA Nicolo

Semi-finals

BOGOVIC Maurizio

15/5

CERNJAK Leon Svit

GOLOBIC Jan

15/6

BONAGA Nicolo

Final

GOLOBIC Jan

15/4

BONAGA Nicolo
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U23 C Kamnik epee man page 1/1

1 BONAGA Nicolo ITA

Tableau of 8

8 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 15/6

5 PASQUON Davide ITA

4 BOGOVIC Maurizio CRO 15/14

3 LIPTAY Adam HUN

6 CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO 15/11

7 GOLOB Lan SLO

2 GOLOBIC Jan SLO 15/6

BONAGA Nicolo

Semi-finals

BOGOVIC Maurizio
15/5

CERNJAK Leon Svit

GOLOBIC Jan
15/6

BONAGA Nicolo

Final

GOLOBIC Jan

15/4

BONAGA Nicolo
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U23 C Kamnik epee man

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country status

1 BONAGA Nicolo ITA
2 GOLOBIC Jan SLO
3 CERNJAK Leon Svi SLO
3 BOGOVIC Maurizi CRO
5 LIPTAY Adam HUN
6 PASQUON Davide ITA
7 GOLOB Lan SLO
8 SIMUNKOVIC Mar CRO
9 HORVAT Filip CRO

10 LESKOVAC Janko CRO
11 POGACNIK-SOUV SLO
12 MLAKAR Luka SLO
13 HVALA Vito SLO
14 GRUBAR Timon SLO
15 FERGUSON Willia GBR
16 PETEK Luka SLO
17 SOBOCAN Rok SLO
18 BALER Bernard SLO

19 ZAJC Leon SLO
20 BEBER Jurij SLO
21 HAJDIN Alexander SLO
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U23 C Kamnik epee man

Referee activities (alphabetic order)
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name cat country Poule T32 T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

BALENT Uros SLO 1 - - 1 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 9 - -

DE NICOLA Robe N SLO 1 - - 3 - - 1 - - 5 - -

LESKOVAC Ninos N CRO 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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